

County of Los Angeles Department of Parks and Recreation South Community Service Agency—Southeast Recreation District Russ Guiney- Director



PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR FIRST ANNUAL MISS BUCKBOARD DAYS SCHOLARSHIP PAGEANT



SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2015 11:00 a.m.

Winners will be announced

ROWLAND HEIGHTS COMMUNITY CENTER

18150 E PATHFINDER ROAD ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA 91748

BUCKBOARDPARADE@HOTMAIL.COM BUCKBOARDDAYSPARADE.ORG

Title VI Compliance

The County of Los Angeles Department of Parks and Recreation is a sub recipient of Federal Assistance. If you feel you have been subject to

discrimination on the basis of race, color, national origin, age sex, or handicap, you may file a complaint with the County of Los Angeles Department of Parks and Recreation, 433 South Vermont Avenue, Los Angeles, California 90020, or the Office of Equal Opportunity, United States Department of Interior, Washington D.C.

ADA Notice

Pursuant to the Americans with Disability Act (ADA) this Department has designated an ADA coordinator to effect compliance with

non-discriminatory provisions of the ADA. Upon 3 day request/notice, sign language interpretation and related materials in alternative formats

(Braille-transcript, large print, audio-record, etc.) or other reasonable accommodations are available for County sponsored activities.

ADA Coordinator: Tel. 213-738-2970 TDD: 213-427-6118 FAX: 213-487-0380